Skytte
Gallivare

Test Frigevar 2013-05-26

60 skott liggande
Seniorer

1/Emil Jonsson
2/Johan Enoksson
3/Anders Jonsson
4/Tomas Lindblom
5/UIlf Enoksson

6/ Bert-Ove Fjallstrom
7/Roger Karlsson

Dam
1/Carina Johansson

Dam Junior
1/ Emma Fjallstrom

Helmatch
Seniorer

1/Emil Jonsson
2/Anders Jonsson
3/Bert-Ove Fjallstrom
4/Johan Enoksson
5/Tomas Lindblom

Gallivare
Pitea
Gallivare
Kalix
Pitea
Gallivare
Gallivare

Gallivare

Gallivare

Gallivare
Gallivare
Gallivare
Pited
Kalix

100,8
100,4
102,5
101,4
100,7

97,6

99,1

97,6

101,3

102,9
102,7
101,1
101,0
99,9
98,7
98,8

96,4

101,8

Kna

376
376
373
352
372

102,7
101,0
99,6
100,5
99,2
100,7
99,8

99,0

100,3

99,3
104,5
98,5
100,5
97,5
98,8
100,5

86,5

95,1

Ligg
387
383
379
388
385

103,7
101,0
101,7

99,6
101,4
100,1
100,2

91,5

98,5

102,5
102,1
100,7

98,4
100,8
100,6

98,0

96,1

95,2

Sta
368
363
351
356
327

Summa

611,9
611,7
604,1
601,4
599,5
596,5
596,4

567,1

592,2

1131
1122
1103
1096
1084

Lic
1634418
1600674
950448
489306
1998306
698599
1644477

1582155

948510



